
Unit 1

1

3

2

4

-at  -an  -ap -at  -an  -ap

-at  -an  -ap -at  -an  -ap

Circle the ending letters and complete the word.

man
bat

1

cap
fan

2

cat
pan

3

fat
map

4

Check the correct word.

1



Unit 2

1

3

2

4

-am  -ag  -ad -ag  -ap  -ad

-am  -ad  -at -ap  -ag  -am

Circle the ending letters and complete the word.

jam
fan

1

bag
sad

2

mad
tap

3

man
ham

4

Check the correct word.

2



Unit 3

1

3

2

4

Circle the ending letters and complete the word.

1 2

big
rip
mix

six
wig
hip

mix
hip
big

fix
pig
rip

3 4

Check the correct word.

3

-ig   -ix   -ip -ip   -ig   -ix

-ix   -ip   -ig -ig   -ip   -ix



Unit 4

1

3

2

4

Choose the ending letters and complete the word.

1 2

hip
kid
pig

fix
pin
fin

pin
lid
bin

sit
hit
six

3 4

Check the correct word.

in         id         it

4



Unit 5

1

3

2

4

Choose the ending letters and complete the word.

Write the missing letters.

ed         et         en

5

1 2 3 4



Unit 6

1

3

2

4

Choose the ending letter and complete the word.

og        op        ot        ox

6

Write the missing letters.

1 2 3 4



Unit 7

1 2 3 4

Look and write the correct word.

sun         nut         bud         cut

7

1

3

2

4

Write the ending letters for the picture.



Unit 8

Write the ending letters for the picture.

cub         hum         bug         sub

8

1 2 3 4

Look and write the correct word.

1

3

2

4



Answers

A 1 at 2 an
3 ap 4 an

B 1 bat 2 cap
3 cat 4 map

Unit 1

A 1 ag 2 ad
3 am 4 ag

B 1 jam 2 sad
3 mad 4 ham

Unit 2

A 1 ig 2 ix
3 ip 4 ix

B 1 wig 2 fix
3 rip 4 big

Unit 3

A 1 it 2 in
3 id 4 in

B 1 fin 2 sit
3 kid 4 pin

Unit 4

A 1 et 2 en
3 ed 4 ed

B 1 bed 2 net
3 jet 4 hen

Unit 5

A 1 og 2 ox
3 op 4 ot

B 1 hot 2 hop
3 jog 4 box

Unit 6

A 1 ud 2 un
3 ut 4 un

B 1 bud 2 sun
3 cut 4 nut

Unit 7

A 1 ub 2 um
3 ug 4 ug

B 1 hum 2 sub
3 cub 4 bug

Unit 8

9


